
Local Election 07 June 2024

Carlow LEA - Carlow County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 14 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 999

 18

 7,985

 8,105

 120

 7

 250To save deposit

 4

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Cassin, John  90  1,058 Elected -59IndI -

Browne, Fergal  0  999 Elected --FG -

Dalton, Andrea  0  999 Elected --FF -

Phelan, Fintan  0  999 Elected --FF -

Murnane, Ken  103  931 - 68-FF -

Doogue, Paul  202  906 - 93-FG -

Wallace, Adrienne  39  770 - 229-PBP -

Callinan, Mark  27  684 - 315-SF -

Chiorean, Nicoleta  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Doyle, Ruairí  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Donohoe, Orla  0  0 Excluded --IFP -

Woods, Rory  0  0 Excluded --TIP -

Ryan, Maria  0  0 Excluded --IF -

Temiola, Adetula  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Murphy, Daeln  0  0 Excluded --TNP -

O'Neill, Tom -625  0 Excluded --FG -

O'Rock, Jolly  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Aylesbury, Molly  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Non transferable Not effective  164  639
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