State of the Poll After Count 14

Carlow LEA - Carlow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	8,105	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	18
Invalid Ballot Papers	120	Seats Filled	4	Quota	999
Valid Poll	7,985	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	250

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count		Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Cassin, John	Indl	!	90	1,058	Elected	59	-	_
Browne, Fergal	FG		0	999	Elected	-	-	-
Dalton, Andrea	FF		0	999	Elected	-	-	-
Phelan, Fintan	FF		0	999	Elected	-	-	-
Murnane, Ken	FF	1	03	931	-	-	68	-
Doogue, Paul	FG	2	02	906	-	-	93	-
Wallace, Adrienne	PBP	;	39	770	-	-	229	-
Callinan, Mark	SF	:	27	684	-	-	315	-
Chiorean, Nicoleta	SF		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Doyle, Ruairí	SF		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Donohoe, Orla	IFP		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Woods, Rory	TIP		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ryan, Maria	IF		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Temiola, Adetula	Non-P		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Murphy, Daeln	TNP		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Neill, Tom	FG	-6	25	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Rock, Jolly	Non-P		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Aylesbury, Molly	Grn		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effective		10	64	639				